
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HANGTOWN - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 19-20, 2007

Motocross Lites

39TH ANNUAL HONDA HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  549.7661

58 J. Hill  550.2592

1 R. Villopoto  450.2923

24 J. Grant  350.4434

62 R. Dungey  550.5175

577 M. Davalos  650.5636

338 J. Lawrence  750.7687

102 C. Gosselaar  350.9848

52 T. Hahn  551.0019

73 J. Weimer  751.24010

123 B. Metcalfe  651.24811

75 B. Tickle  351.27912

344 D. Klatt  351.31413

33 M. Goerke  451.31814

54 R. Kiniry  651.33315

373 D. Gosselaar  651.34216

108 J. Rodrigues  251.48217

121 B. Jesseman  451.76218

168 Z. Osborne  251.79319

702 J. Albertson  451.89120

56 D. Sani  751.92121

30 A. Mcfarlane  352.03722

47 K. Smith  352.10023

50 B. Laninovich  752.17524

630 M. Lemoine  352.24125

622 K. Cunningham  452.29426

609 M. Boni  252.36827

514 E. Nye  352.42228

116 R. Morais  552.55029

48 K. Chisholm  652.66830

141 S. Boniface  652.76031

509 A. Miller  452.79232

312 D. Ecklund  353.07233

505 T. Keefe  653.08934

84 M. Willard  553.21335

439 A. Metzler  353.77336

6 S. Lamson  553.97137

472 T. Sherman  353.99538

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

102 C. Gosselaar  141.2261

577 M. Davalos  651.2732

62 R. Dungey  551.4163

1 R. Villopoto  551.4794

123 B. Metcalfe  751.8095

101 B. Townley  551.8716

58 J. Hill  252.0017

338 J. Lawrence  752.0738

75 B. Tickle  752.1539

52 T. Hahn  552.19610

24 J. Grant  352.30711

108 J. Rodrigues  252.44012

702 J. Albertson  752.44313

630 M. Lemoine  552.53514

373 D. Gosselaar  752.61215

54 R. Kiniry  252.75616

344 D. Klatt  352.77017

168 Z. Osborne  252.79418

73 J. Weimer  652.90619

622 K. Cunningham  552.94320

47 K. Smith  252.97921

56 D. Sani  353.00722

33 M. Goerke  353.03323

121 B. Jesseman  553.03624

609 M. Boni  453.14225

30 A. Mcfarlane  553.23426

116 R. Morais  553.55527

48 K. Chisholm  653.65928

509 A. Miller  653.78529

50 B. Laninovich  753.98230

84 M. Willard  554.07931

514 E. Nye  354.16132

312 D. Ecklund  254.16833

141 S. Boniface  254.59834

505 T. Keefe  355.09435

6 S. Lamson  555.14336

472 T. Sherman  255.29237

439 A. Metzler  355.52438

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  537.0541

24 J. Grant  737.0842

58 J. Hill  237.3053

338 J. Lawrence  737.7724

101 B. Townley  537.7885

1 R. Villopoto  238.1066

577 M. Davalos  638.1447

33 M. Goerke  338.1618

702 J. Albertson  438.1759

73 J. Weimer  238.38110

52 T. Hahn  338.46811

47 K. Smith  238.47912

56 D. Sani  238.52313

102 C. Gosselaar  238.55514

75 B. Tickle  438.60115

123 B. Metcalfe  638.61316

373 D. Gosselaar  338.66517

50 B. Laninovich  738.67118

108 J. Rodrigues  238.71919

30 A. Mcfarlane  238.74220

344 D. Klatt  338.92321

622 K. Cunningham  838.98922

630 M. Lemoine  539.03623

609 M. Boni  239.06524

54 R. Kiniry  639.10025

116 R. Morais  539.14926

121 B. Jesseman  739.17527

48 K. Chisholm  239.29028

168 Z. Osborne  239.32529

514 E. Nye  339.32930

312 D. Ecklund  239.56731

84 M. Willard  539.90732

509 A. Miller  639.94433

472 T. Sherman  540.23234

439 A. Metzler  240.27735

505 T. Keefe  340.33836

141 S. Boniface  340.39337

6 S. Lamson  541.17738
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